
DATE FIELD TIME HOME VISITOR

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 INDUSTRY 7:45 PM Bombers Red Hots

Friday, March 22, 2024 NEELY 6:00 PM Red Hots Bombers

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 HEMPSTEAD 6:30 PM Hempstead Bombers

Monday, April 1, 2024 NEELY 6:00 PM Red Hots Columbus

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 NAVASOTA 7:00 PM Grimes Co. Bombers

Friday, April 5, 2024 NEELY 6:00 PM Red Hots Bombers

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 INDUSTRY 6:00 PM Bombers Red Hots

Thursday, April 11, 2024 HEMPSTEAD 6:30 PM Hempstead Red Hots

Thursday, April 11, 2024 COLUMBUS 7:30 PM Columbus Bombers

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 NEELY 6:30 PM Bombers Hempstead

Thursday, April 18, 2024 COLUMBUS 7:30 PM Columbus Red Hots

Friday, April 19, 2024 NEELY 6:00 PM Red Hots Bombers

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 NAVASOTA 6:30 PM Grimes Co. Red Hots

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 INDUSTRY 6:30 PM Bombers Hempstead

Friday, April 26, 2024 NEELY 6:00 PM Red Hots Bombers

Monday, April 29, 2024 NEELY 6:30 PM Red Hots Hempstead

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 NEELY 6:30 PM Red Hots Bombers

Friday, May 3, 2024 INDUSTRY 6:30 PM Bombers Grimes Co.

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 NEELY 6:30 PM Red Hots Grimes Co.

Friday, May 10, 2024 NEELY 6:00 PM Bombers Rice

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 HEMPSTEAD 6:30 PM Hempstead Red Hots
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